THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE Il—continued

1 MARCH

Name of Licensee

Jewellers Services Ltd. ..

Johnson, Trenton Sydney, trading as Johnson Electrlcal

Julian, Mike Distributors (Julian, Michael McAlester, trading as)

Kappa Cruis (Keen, Richard Bradford and Moses, Belinda Barbara, trading as)
McAulsin, Jim, Ltd.

Manurewa Printers (Ryan, Gary Dennls tradmg as)

Mark Gold Reproductions Ltd. ..

Metric Engineering and Design (Herbert, Charles Ashley and Anne Truis, tradmg as)
Mynott, Raymond Frederick . . .. .. . ..
Neo Zite Ltd.

Niven Compressed Air Ltd.. .

North Shore Woodcraft Ltd.

Plaque Art International Ltd.

Reid, David Manufacturing Ltd.

Robinson Jewellers (Robinson, David Mervin, trading as)

Smith, N. W. and Co. Ltd. ..

Titian Pottery (1965) Ltd.
Valour Industries (1969) Ltd.
Wright, J. A. and Son Ltd. ..

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1979.

Licence
Cancelled
From

30/6/77
15/12/78
30/9/78
9/2/79
30/11/78
31/8/78
31/3/78
31/7/77
12/9/78
31/7/78

1/1/77

7/11/78
30/4/76
30/11/78
31/3/78
30/9/78

31/10/78

30/8/76
31/8/78

31/3/78

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On
Manukau
Hastings
Paremata

Taupo

One Tree Hill
Manukau
Glenfield
Manurewa
Mount Albert

Auckland
Rotorua

Palmerston North
Auckland
Christchurch

Takapuna

Auckland

Takapuna
Birkenhead

Auckland

Onehunga
One Tree Hill

Manukau
Takapuna

Auckland

475

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers’ Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1979/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE 1
LICENCES GRANTED
Licence
Name of Licensee Operative
From

Herbert, Charles Ashley, trading as Metric Engineering and Design ..
Howie Developments (Howie, Thomas Nigel, trading as)
Howie, Thomas Nigel, trading as Howie Developments

Metric Engineering and Design (Herbert, Charles Ashley, trading as). .

SCHEDULE 1I
LICENCE SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee

Carthew Enterprises (NZ) Ltd.

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1979.

30/11/78

30/11/78 Dunedin

1/8/77 Auckland

Place at
Place at Which Which
Business is Tax
Carried On is Payable
1/8/77 Auckland .. AK
DN
Dunedin DN
AK
Licence Place at Which
Cancelled Business was
From Carried On
30/4/77 Auckland

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



