THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II-continued

Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Jewellers Services Ltd									30/6/77	Manukau	
Johnson, Trenton Sydney, trading	g as Johnso	on Electri	cal				••		15/12/78	Hastings	
Julian, Mike Distributors (Julian				as)		••	••	••	30/9/78	Paremata	
Kappa Cruis (Keen, Richard Bradford and Moses, Belinda Barbara, trading as)									9/2/79	Taupo	
McAulsin, Jim, Ltd		• •							30/11/78	One Tree Hill	
Manurewa Printers (Ryan, Gary	Dennis, tra	iding as)							31/8/78	Manukau	
Mark Gold Reproductions Ltd.					• •				31/3/78	Glenfield	
Metric Engineering and Design (1	Herbert, Cl	harles As	hley and	Anne Ir	uis, tradin	g as)			31/7/77	Manurewa	
Mynott, Raymond Frederick	••								12/9/78	Mount Albert	
Neo Zite Ltd						••			31/7/78	Auckland	
Niven Compressed Air Ltd							••		1/7/77	Rotorua Palmerston North Auckland	
North Shore Woodcraft Ltd.	••		• •		••	• •	• •		7/11/78	Christchurch Takapuna	
Plaque Art International Ltd.		••			••				30/4/76	Auckland	
Reid, David Manufacturing Ltd.	• •	• •	••	• •	••	••	••	••	30/11/78 31/3/78	Takapuna Birkenhead	
Robinson Jewellers (Robinson, D	avid Mervi	in, tradin	g as)	• •	••		• •		30/9/78	Auckland	
Smith, N. W. and Co. Ltd	••	••					••	••	31/10/78	Onehunga One Tree Hill	
Titian Pottery (1965) Ltd			••	••	••	••		••	30/8/76	Manukau	
Valour Industries (1969) Ltd.	••	• •	••	• •	••			••	31/8/78	Takapuna	
Wright, J. A. and Son Ltd		••	••	••		••	••	••	31/3/78	Auckland	
Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1979. J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.											

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1979/3

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	LICENCE	S UKANI	ED									
Name of Licensee			Licence Operative From	Place at Busine Carrie	ess is		Place at Which Tax is Payable					
Herbert, Charles Ashley, trading as Metric Engineering ar	nd Design				1/8/77	Auckland			AK			
Howie Developments (Howie, Thomas Nigel, trading as)				30/11/78	Dunedin			DN				
Howie, Thomas Nigel, trading as Howie Developments	• •		••		30/11/78	Dunedin	• •	• •	DN			
Metric Engineering and Design (Herbert, Charles Ashley,	trading as	s)		• •	1/8/77	Auckland	••	••	AK ·			
SCHEDULE II												
LICENCE SURRENDERED OR REVOKED												
Name of Licens			Licence Cancelled From		Place at Which Business was Carried On							
Carthew Enterprises (NZ) Ltd	• •	••				. 30/4/77	,	Auck	land			

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1979.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.